
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

St.Nr. 
648 
672 
694 

11 
674 
658 
622 
620 
625 
618 
613 
617 

89 
616 
609 
607 
629 
688 
698 
635 
680 
675 
644 
692 
611 
626 

74 
614 
608 
604 
612 

21 
189 
636 
120 
634 
624 
623 
679 
610 
602 
637 

Name 
kevin JACOB 
Philippe     DONISCHAL   
Kevin Jaeck 
Pierre LAURENT 
Fabrice   GANZITTI     
Maxime Feutz 
Jacky Dejoye 
GAETAN     MATERN   
Bob   Bardot     
Joffrey     PFIELLER     
Loïc   GROS   
RÉMI FUGLER     
Sébastien   SCHUH     
Thomas FUHRER 
William   Behra     
David Dellenbach 
Paul paquet 
Florian SCHNEIDER 
Mikael JAECK 
Jérémie     MEYER     
Cedric Becht 
Geoffrey DESMOULIN 
mickael esteves 
bryan reech 
Adrien CHONE 
Eric Ruyer 
Marc   Gilardi   
Mickael   Touati   
Philippe BOEHLER 
julien Collignon 
Pierre Ruma 
Adeline GUILTAT 
Remy GAVILLET 
ERIC MATTIONI 
jerome DOUDOUX 
Philippe MARCHAND 
Guillaume hengy 
Thomas Rosemond 
mikael   Poirot     
marc LOMBARD 
PHILIPPE PLAZA 
Jordan BENDELE 

Bewerber Klasse 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 
650cm3 

Runden 
11 
11 
11 

9 
7 

10 
10 

7 
9 

12 
7 

10 
9 

11 
11 
11 
11 

8 
11 

8 
10 

6 
11 
11 

6 
9 
8 

10 
5 

11 
6 
7 
9 

11 
9 
6 
8 

10 
7 
9 
6 
2 

Beste Zeit. 
1:28.712 
1:29.223 
1:29.754 
1:29.919 
1:30.083 
1:30.375 
1:30.754 
1:30.757 
1:30.798 
1:31.084 
1:31.140 
1:31.998 
1:32.367 
1:32.530 
1:32.825 
1:32.832 
1:33.002 
1:33.192 
1:33.366 
1:33.378 
1:33.705 
1:33.948 
1:34.156 
1:34.164 
1:34.227 
1:34.291 
1:34.802 
1:35.282 
1:35.819 
1:36.109 
1:36.462 
1:37.099 
1:37.811 
1:37.876 
1:38.162 
1:38.449 
1:39.086 
1:40.978 
1:41.030 
1:41.445 
1:43.092 
1:58.897 

Diff. 

0.511 
1.042 
1.207 
1.371 
1.663 
2.042 
2.045 
2.086 
2.372 
2.428 
3.286 
3.655 
3.818 
4.113 
4.120 
4.290 
4.480 
4.654 
4.666 
4.993 
5.236 
5.444 
5.452 
5.515 
5.579 
6.090 
6.570 
7.107 
7.397 
7.750 
8.387 
9.099 
9.164 
9.450 
9.737 

10.374 
12.266 
12.318 
12.733 
14.380 
30.185 

In Runde 
8 

11 
4 
7 
3 

10 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
8 
5 
9 

10 
6 
4 
3 
9 
6 
6 
4 
9 
9 
4 
8 
4 
4 
4 

10 
5 
4 
5 
7 
8 
4 
7 

10 
6 
7 
5 
1 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[3] -650ccm 

2. Qualification -650cm3 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 12:10:52 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 

25.09.2016 12:00 


